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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values  (KJ) /  (Kcal) 966 (KJ) / 230 (Kcal)
Fat 9.6g
(of which Saturates) 0.8g
Carbohydrate 27.3g
(of which Sugars) 0.9g
Fibre 1.7g
Protein 7.9g
Sodium
Salt 1.1g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Young's

EAN: 5000205040875

Manufacturer Address

Young's Scampi 220g

Scampi (CRUSTACEAN) (37%), Wheat Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin (B3), Thiamin (B1)], Rapeseed Oil, Water, Potato 
Starch, WHEAT Starch, Rice Flour, WHEAT Gluten, Modified Maize Starch, Yeast, Salt, OAT Fibre, Raising Agents: Diphosphates, Sodium 
Bicarbonate, Stabilisers: Sodium Carbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid, Dextrose, Cornflour, White Pepper

CONTAINS: CRUSTACEANS, OATS, WHEAT

Formed British and Irish Langoustine Tails with Added Water Coated in 
Breadcrumbs

Here to help!
Visit us at... www.youngsseafood.co.uk for FAQ's
Email us at... care@youngsseafood.co.uk
Write to us at...
Young's,
PO Box 51,
Grimsby,
DN31 3TJ.

Young's Seafood (Ireland),
Suite 14,
The Osprey Premier Business Centre,
Devoy Quarter,
Naas,
Co. Kildare,
Ireland.

Each half pack oven baked contains

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Store at -18°C or below
Do not re-freeze once defrosted


